www.microsensorcorp.com   V1.1 11/2023
MPM4511A
Feature
• Aerial work platform hydraulic system
• Hydraulic and pneumatic system
• Energy and water treatment system
• Refrigeration System
• Industrial process control and automatic detec-

2.The total error ≤ ± 2%FS (@-40℃～ 125℃ ) for Single Output standard products. The total error ≤ ± 2%FS (@-40℃～ 85℃ ) for Dual Output
standard products. For special requirements, please contact us for availability.
Order Guide
MPM4511A Pressure Transmitter
Code Pressure Type
G Gauge
S Sealed Gauge
Range Measured Range 0bar ～ 16bar…350bar
[0 ～ X]bar X：Actual measured range
Code Electrical connection
B2 Cable (0.5m by default, please specify if additional cable length is required )
B41 M12×1 4-pin plug（metal M12 thread）
B42 M12×1 5-pin plug（plastic M12 thread）
B5 Packard  Plug
Code  Output signal
E 4mA ～ 20mA DC (8V ～ 33V DC power supply)
V 0V ～ 10V DC (12V ～ 33V DC power supply)
K 0.5V ～ 4.5V DC (8V ～ 33V DC power supply)
K1 0.5V ～ 4.5V DC (5V±0.1V DC power supply )
DE 4mA ～ 20mA & 20mA ～ 4mA DC (9V ～ 33V DC power supply)
DK 0.5V ～ 4.5V & 4.5V ～ 0.5V DC (9V ～ 33V DC power supply)
Code Process Connection
C2 G1/4 A (Standard: ISO 1179-2 End face seal)
C18 M14×1.5 (Standard: ISO 9974-2 End face seal)
MPM4511A G [0 ～ 16]bar B2 E C2 Complete P/N